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February 4, 2022 

To, 

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai- 400001 

BSE Code: 500264 

Dear Sir, 

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 

2015 

We wish to inform you that we have received intimation regarding loss of share certificates through our RTA from the 

below: 

SL Name 

No. 

1 JYOTSNA CHANDRASHEKHAR KOLHATKAR 

2 JYOTSNA CHANDRASHEKHAR KOLHATKAR 

3 CHANDRASHEKHAR RAGHUNATH KOLHATKAR 

We request you to kindly take the same on record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For Mafatlal Industries Limited 

Ash:-A�fuanji 
Company Secretary 

Folio No. Certificate 

No 

10014208 1143238 

10007866 
714084 

492620 

03009067 
1130726 

1273684 

ARVIND MAFATLAL GROUP 
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Number Dist. Form Dist. To 

of Shares 

3 4400367 4400369 

1 1626772 1626772 

1 595697 595697 

3 4358645 4358647 

1 5085849 5085849 


