Mafatlal MAFATLAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 301-302, Heritage Horizon, 3rd Floor, Off. C. G. Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380 009. Email: ahmedabad@mafatlals.com

Tel.: 079 26444404-06 Fax: 079 26444403

Corp. Off.: Mafatlal House, 5th Floor, H.T. Parekh Marg, Backbay Reclamation, Churchgate, Mumbai - 400 020.

Tel.: 91 022 6617 3636, Fax: 91 022 6635 7633

CIN: L17110GJ1913PLC000035 Website: www.mafatlals.com

February 4, 2022

To. **BSE Limited** Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

BSE Code: 500264

Dear Sir,

Sub:

Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015

We wish to inform you that we have received intimation regarding loss of share certificates through our RTA from the below:

SL	Name	Folio No.	Certificate	Number	Dist. Form	Dist. To
No.		The state of the s	No	of Shares		
1	JYOTSNA CHANDRASHEKHAR KOLHATKAR	10014208	1143238	3	4400367	4400369
2	JYOTSNA CHANDRASHEKHAR KOLHATKAR	10007866	714084	1	1626772	1626772
2	JIOISNA CHANDRASHERHAR KOLHATRAR	1000/800	492620	1	595697	595697
	CHANDRACHEVIIAR RACHIINATII VOLLIATIVAR	03009067	1130726	3	4358645	4358647
3	CHANDRASHEKHAR RAGHUNATH KOLHATKAR	03009067	1273684	1	5085849	5085849

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Mafatlal Industries Limited

Ashish A. Karanji **Company Secretary**

> ARVIND MAFATLAL GROUP The ethics of excellence